
Nationale Middel - De Lieteberg
Zutendaal 23.2.2025

Omega

Mindaugas NAKVOSAS
OSK Sakas (Lithuania)
Omloop : HE
Afstand : 6770m
Tijd : 0:42:17 (6'15"/km)

2/8 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Niel DEIJGERS 0:40:30
3. Jeroen HOEKX 0:46:21

1. 157 00:04:41 810m 5'47"/km
2. 139 00:02:19 00:07:00 327m 7'05"/km
3. 181 00:01:14 00:08:14 214m 5'46"/km
4. 162 00:00:34 00:08:48 80m 7'05"/km
5. 143 00:01:52 00:10:40 308m 6'04"/km
6. 156 00:03:28 00:14:08 482m 7'12"/km
7. 150 00:03:09 00:17:17 469m 6'43"/km
8. 152 00:01:10 00:18:27 134m 8'42"/km
9. 182 00:00:42 00:19:09 103m 6'48"/km

10. 154 00:01:49 00:20:58 258m 7'02"/km
11. 166 00:02:04 00:23:02 330m 6'16"/km
12. 138 00:01:15 00:24:17 192m 6'31"/km
13. 143 00:01:32 00:25:49 196m 7'49"/km
14. 183 00:01:24 00:27:13 194m 7'13"/km
15. 131 00:01:29 00:28:42 283m 5'14"/km
16. 180 00:01:59 00:30:41 413m 4'48"/km
17. 168 00:01:36 00:32:17 231m 6'56"/km
18. 136 00:01:58 00:34:15 298m 6'36"/km
19. 170 00:01:33 00:35:48 256m 6'03"/km
20. 163 00:01:04 00:36:52 223m 4'47"/km
21. 164 00:01:43 00:38:35 268m 6'24"/km
22. 145 00:02:05 00:40:40 226m 9'13"/km
23. 165 00:01:13 00:41:53 231m 5'16"/km
24. 999 00:00:24 00:42:17 104m 3'51"/km
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